8G¢
"SIyBu Jo 801j0N 0} 108lgng "paatssal sjybu IV 'LZ0Z IDIN ©

Table 53: MID for continuous outcomes (0.5 x SD): Galantamine hydrobromide versus placebo

Fatigue: fatigue on VAS

Scale from:

Cognitive function: memory on VAS
Scale from:

Pain: myalgia on VAS

Scale from:

Sleep quality: sleep disturbance on VAS
Scale from:

Adverse events: AEs dizziness on VAS
Scale from:

Return to school/work: work capacity/satisfaction on VAS
Scale from:

0.68

1.23

0.63

1.25

1.56

0.84

suonuaAlalul [eaibojooewieyd

VNIH



