Table 53: MID for continuous outcomes (0.5 x SD): Galantamine hydrobromide versus placebo

Outcomes	No of Participants (studies) Follow up
Fatigue: fatigue on VAS Scale from:	0.68
Cognitive function: memory on VAS Scale from:	1.23
Pain: myalgia on VAS Scale from:	0.63
Sleep quality: sleep disturbance on VAS Scale from:	1.25
Adverse events: AEs dizziness on VAS Scale from:	1.56
Return to school/work: work capacity/satisfaction on VAS Scale from:	0.84